

AGREEMENT NO:- 45/MMS/SC/SB D/2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CH OF WORK:- LO36 TD SHU DANI BHATT

(S.C)

(TENDER ID-90971)

RWD(WD)KISHANUGAUJ-2 DIVISION

DIGITAL BANK SUB-DIVISION

MB NO:- 1172

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME OF AGENCY:- PREM PATEL

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मन्त्रे पुस्त में कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित पंक्तियाँ हैं। श्री रामू प्रसाद...
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा. का. वि. कार्य प्रमण्डल, दिहाल बैंक
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

क. न्यायिक अभियंता
ग्रा. का. वि. कार्य प्रमण्डल
दिहाल बैंक-2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D(WD) KISHANGANGA-2 DIVISION
DIHAL BANK SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1142

Name of Officer श्री रामू प्रसाद (सहायक अभियंता)

ग्रा. का. वि. कार्य प्रमण्डल, दिहाल बैंक

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name :- 1036 To Sani Dahibhat					
Agency :- Prem Patel					
Agreement No :- 45/mmbsy/SBD/20-21					
D.O.u./order :- 24-06-2020					
D.O.u./completion :- 23-06-2021					
D/E :- 03-04-2021					
Abstract of cost					
1) Const. of B.M & net. pillar					
- do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (4) item (1)					
2.1073 km @ 3391.76/-					Rs 3639.00

2) Const. of working net. pillar					
- do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (4) item (2)					
1.073 km @ 1579.28/-					Rs 1695.00
3) Clearing and grubbing of road land					
do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (4) item (3)					
0.32 Ha @ 5109.28/-					Rs 16355.00
4) Const. of Embankment					
- do - 1000 m land - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (5) item (4)					
642.60 m ² @ 174.63/-					Rs 112217.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/R	Rs	
5) Const of Embankment					
- do - 100 m - lead - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (5)					
= 428.400 m ³ @ 151.00/m ³				Rs	64688.00
6) Const of Subgrade &					
Scupper Shoulder - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (4)					
= 1728.00 m ³ @ 187.61/m ³				Rs	324190.00
7) P/G-S-B. P/T - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (7)					
= 777.60 m ³ @ 2886.74/m ³				Rs	2244729.00
8) P/W.B.M. P/T - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (8)					
= 143.44 m ³ @ 4222.53/m ³				Rs	605680.00
9) Excavation of Structure					
in foundation - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (5) itm (9)					
= 8.82 m ³ @ 294.73/m ³				Rs	2600.00
10) P/laying H.P 200mm dia					
- do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (6) itm (10)					
22.50 m @ 1332.81/-				Rs	29988.00

Continuation

Continuation